Costume/Props dates
Saturday, February 3 11-5
Tuesday, February 6 2:30-6:30
Wednesday, February 7 2:30-6:30  COSTUMES ARE DUE
Friday, February 9 2:30-6
Saturday, February 10 11-5  TECH   EVERYONE! 
Wednesday, February 14 2:30-6  EVERYONE! 
Tuesday, February 20 2:30-6  TECH    Maddie, Andie, Gabby, Eliza
Wednesday, February 21 2:30-6  TECH    Allison, Taylor, Kiersten, Abbey
Thursday, February 22 2:30-6  TECH   Alexa, Cindy, MacKenzie
Wednesday, February 28 2:30-6  EVERYONE! 
Thursday, March 1 TECH 5-11   Juliann, Grace, Amaya, Liv
Friday, March 2 TECH 5-11    Maddie, Andie, Gabby, Eliza
Wednesday, March 7 TECH 5-11   Allison, Taylor, Kiersten, Abbey
Thursday, March 8 TECH 5-11    Alexa, Cindy, MacKenzie
March 9 performance 7, call 5  Juliann, Grace, Amaya, Liv
March 10 performance 7, call 5 Maddie, Andie, Gabby, Eliza
March 15 performance 7, call 5  Allison, Taylor, Kiersten, Abbey
March 16 performance 7, call 5 Alexa, Cindy, MacKenzie
March 17 performance 7, call 5 Juliann, Grace, Amaya, Liv
STRIKE March 18 12-4  EVERYONE!!!!!!!!!!!!!
